LELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIGER WRESTLING

DAY

THUR
MON
THUR
MON
MON
THUR
TUES
THUR
TUES
THUR

DATE

12/7/2023
12/11/2023
12/14/2023
12/18/2023

1/8/2024
1/11/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/23/2024
1/25/2024

OPPONENT

Cedar Groue Middle School
Shallotte Middle School
*Town Creek Middle School*
BYE
South Brunswick Middle School
Cedar Groue Middle School
Shallotte Middle School
Town Creek Middle School
BYE
South Brunswick Middle School

* Town Creek at LMS will be played at NORTH
Game Locations:
TCMS- Town Creek Middle School
CGMS- Cedar Groue Middle School
SMS- Shallotte Middle School
SBMS- South Brunswick Middle School
Home Games- Leland Middle School

HEAD COACH: Tom York
ASSISTANT COACHES: Mark Rupnik
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: NATE ANDERSON
PRINCIPAL: SHAWN BLACK

START DATE: November 27th, 2023

2023
2024

SITE

AWAY
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY

TIME

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM



