## LELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL TIGER WRESTLING

2023 2024



DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME	
THUR	12/7/2023	Cedar Grove Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
MON	12/11/2023	Shallotte Middle School	НОМЕ	4:00 PM	
THUR	12/14/2023	*Town Creek Middle School*	НОМЕ	6:00 PM	
MON	12/18/2023	ВУЕ			
MON	1/8/2024	South Brunswick Middle School	НОМЕ	4:00 PM	
THUR	1/11/2024	Cedar Grove Middle School	НОМЕ	4:00 PM	
TUES	1/16/2024	Shallotte Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
THUR	1/18/2024	Town Creek Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
TUES	1/23/2024	ВУЕ			
THUR	1/25/2024	South Brunswick Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	

\* Town Creek at LMS will be played at NORTH

Game Locations:

TCMS- Town Creek Middle School CGMS- Cedar Grove Middle School SMS- Shallotte Middle School SBMS- South Brunswick Middle School Home Games- Leland Middle School

HEAD COACH: Tom York

ASSISTANT COACHES: Mark Rupnik

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: NATE ANDERSON

PRINCIPAL: SHAWN BLACK

START DATE: November 27th, 2023